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Stock Market Review

SET Index-Trading Value (YTD)
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SET Index 1,522.51 3.25% 2.94% 17.20% 0.81% 18.21%
SET 50 Index 946.62 3.20% 0.28% 13.74% 0.36% 16.36%
SET 100 Index 2,142.76 3.52% 1.57% 15.67% 0.64% 17.63%
SET Total Return 8,927.97 3.17% 2.95% 20.93% 0.70% 21.97%
Accumulate Trading Val.(Mn Bt)

Foreign Investors (18,495) (52,356) 54,281 (1,871) 74,726
Institution Investors 9,038 25,190 (3,650) 902 (16,065)
Proprietary Investors 7,295 15,234 26,872 6,797 28,023
Local Investors 2,162 11,932 (77,503) (3,716) (86,684)
Total Average Trading Val. (Mn Bt) 49,948 50,893

(Source: Bloomberg 16-Dec-16 )
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(Source: Bloomberg 16-Dec-16 )

1,530

1,525 1:526

9-Dec-16
13-Dec-16

«=r=SET Index

J

14-Dec-16

Asset Management plc.

T 1,535 %
2
1,530=
1,525
1,520
1,515
1,510
1,505
1,500
1,495

1,490

15-Dec-16
16-Dec-16

Sector Movement

Sector Performance WOW
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Sector Performance YTD
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Market Movement (Local Currencies)
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Market Movement YTD (Local)
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Market Movement YTD (USD)
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Currency Movement

Currency Movement WOW
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Currency Movement YTD
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Sector In SET 50 Weekly Sector In SET 50 YTD
ETRON 3.24% AGRI 53.01%
COMM 2.07% ENERG 41.12%
ICT 0.72% COMM 30.28%
TRANS 0.25% PETRO 27.31%
CONMAT -0.07% SET50 16.36%
PROP -0.57% TRANS 12.89%
SET50 -0.81% BANK 12.80%
ENERG -0.95% T 9.98%
BANK -1.64% PROP 4.70%
AGRI -1.75% ETRON 4.14%
FOOD -1.99% CONMAT 2.65%
PETRO -2.14% FOOD 1.10%
HELTH -2.45% HELTH -14.93%
MEDIA -3.59% MEDIA  -32.74%

-5% -3% -1% 1% 3% 5% -50% -30% -10% 10% 30% 50% 70%
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